Name

Abram Maria , postdoc

Agnew Hannah , PhD student
Alibran Emilie, PhD student
Antico Lia, PhD student

Ayiro Lylian (JF), PhD student
Ballhausen Nicola, PhD student
Bertrand Julie, PhD student
BOUJUT Arnaud, PhD student

Canivet Anne, PhD student

Chauhan Harmanpreet (JF), PhD student

Dégeilh Fanny, PhD student

Di Rosa Elisa , postdoc

Dupart Marcellin, PhD student
Ebert Susanne , postdoc

Grob Emmanuelle, PhD student

Gulseven Zehra (JF), PhD student
Joly Emilie, PhD student

Kénen Tanja, PhD student
Landré Lionel, postdoc

Lawrie Louisa , PhD student

Le Vigouroux Sarah, PhD student

Lensing Nele , PhD student

Luan Ziyan (JF), PhD student
MOREL Shasha, postdoc

Mukela Reuben

student

Mashebe (JF),

Neubauer Andreas, PhD student

Peters Isabel , PhD student
Petrakova Anastasia, PhD student

Predovan David , PhD student

PhD

Email

maria.abram@gmail.com
hannah.agnew@abdn.ac.uk
emilie.alibran@univ-tours.fr
lia.antico@unige.ch
ayililian@gmail.com
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emmanuelle.grob@unige.ch
zg5yc@mail.missouri.edu

emilie.joly@unige.ch
koenen@psych.uni-frankfurt.de

lionel.landre@idac.tohoku.ac.jp
|.lawrie@abdn.ac.uk

sarah.le-vigouroux@univ-amu.fr

lensing@uni-potsdam.de

E-mail: z.luan@uu.nl

morelshasha@yahoo.fr

mashebemukela@yahoo.com

andreas.neubauer@psychologie.uni-

heidelberg.de
peters@psych.uni-frankfurt.de

petrakoa@hu-berlin.de

predovan.david@courrier.ugam.ca
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EPHE, France
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University of Bordeaux, France

University Bamberg, Germany
University of Geneva, Switzerland
University of Missouri, USA

University of Geneva, Switzerland
Goethe University Frankfurt, Germany

Tohoku University, Japan
University of Aberdeen, Scottland

Aix-Marseille University, France

University of Potsdam, Germany
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Goethe University Frankfurt, Germany
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Rodriguez-Soto Nayra Del C. (JF), PhD

student

Rosi Alessia , PhD student

Sacher Mathilde, postdoc

Sava Alina, PhD student
Schults Astra , PhD student
Skoczen llona, PhD student

Tournier Isabelle, postdoc

Vallet Fanny, Postdoc

Wachowicz Barbara (JF), PhD student

WANG Guang-Heng , postdoc
Wendt Guilherme , PhD student

Yang Tao, PhD student

Zibrinyiova Veronika, PhD student

nrodriguez@ipsi.uprrp.edu

alessia.rosi@ateneopv.it

mathilde.sacher@orange.fr

alina-alexandra.sava@univ-lyon2.fr

astra.schults@ut.ee
ilona.skoczen@gmail.com
isabelle.tournier@uni.lu

Fanny.vallet@unige.ch

barbara.wachowicz@uj.edu.pl

guangheng.wang@yahoo.com
pspO0lgw@gold.ac.uk
t.yang@gold.ac.uk

v.zibrinyiova@gmail.com

University of Puerto Rico

University of Pavia - Department of Brain and Behavioral
Sciences, Italy
UMR CNRS 7295, University of Tours, France

Université Lumiére Lyon2, France

Institute of Psychology, University of Tartu, Estonia
Cardinal Stefan Wyszyniski University in Warsaw, Poland
Université du Luxembourg

Université de Geneve

Institute of Applied Psychology, Faculty of Management and
Social Communication, Jagiellonian University in Krakow,
Poland

Shanghai Changning Institute of Education, China
Goldsmiths, University of London, UK
Goldsmiths, University of London, UK

University of Pavol Jozef Safarik in Kosice

Speakers and senior participants
Antonucci Toni

de Ribaupierre Anik

Freund Alexandra

Ghisletta Paolo
Hertzog Christopher
Jopp Daniela

Juhel Jacques

Kail Robert
Kliegel Matthias
Mella Nathalie

tca@umich.edu
anik.deribaupierre@unige.ch
freund@psychologie.uzh.ch

paolo.ghisletta@unige.ch

christopher.hertzog@psych.gatech.edu

daniela.jopp@unil.ch
jacques.juhel@uhb.fr

rkail@purdue.edu
matthias.kliegel@unige.ch
nathalie.mella-barraco@unige.ch

University of Michigan, USA
University of Geneva, Switzerland
University of Zurich, Switzerland
University of Geneva, Switzerland
Georgia Institute of Technology, USA
University of Lausanne, Switzerland

Center for Research in Psychology, Cognition and
Communication, University of Rennes 2, France

Purdue University, USA
University of Geneva, Switzerland

University of Geneva, Switzerland
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